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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chase Faudi            OVERALM        1/3    5:00       15:28
2     Christopher Rayder     OVERALM        2/3    5:07       15:50
3     Elijah Moran           OVERALM        3/3    5:08       15:53
4     Matthew Tueller        M 20-29       1/75    5:25       16:46
5     Noah Cochran           M 20-29       2/75    5:32       17:07
6     Harold Danks           M 20-29       3/75    5:34       17:14
7     Boston Hrinik          M 15-19       1/12    5:36       17:22
8     Paul Archambault       M 40-49       1/84    5:37       17:24
9     Cory Mattox            M 15-19       2/12    5:47       17:54
10    Owen Clemons           M 01-14       1/38    5:51       18:06
11    Ian Etheridge          M 01-14       2/38    5:52       18:10
12    Grady Outlaw           M 01-14       3/38    5:58       18:30
13    Mason Burkett          M 15-19       3/12    5:59       18:32
14    David Cofer            M 30-39       1/98    6:02       18:40
15    Seth Lewis             M 40-49       2/84    6:08       18:59
16    Lea Mulligan           OVERALF        1/3    6:10       19:07
17    Aaron Cherry           M 01-14       4/38    6:10       19:07
18    Lauren Mullins         OVERALF        2/3    6:14       19:18
19    Hannah Faudi           OVERALF        3/3    6:17       19:28
20    Christian Turner       M 15-19       4/12    6:19       19:34
21    Kurt Schmissrauter     M 30-39       2/98    6:20       19:38
22    Zach Phillips          M 20-29       4/75    6:21       19:40
23    Justin Slavens         M 20-29       5/75    6:21       19:41
24    Chris Barajas          M 50-59       1/54    6:22       19:44
25    Jesse Reesor           M 30-39       3/98    6:24       19:49
26    Steven Lamar           M 30-39       4/98    6:26       19:57
27    Matthew Lovitt         M 40-49       3/84    6:28       20:00
28    William Hazell         M 01-14       5/38    6:31       20:11
29    Chris Triplett         M 30-39       5/98    6:31       20:11
30    Jeremy Kluttz          M 30-39       6/98    6:35       20:22
31    Andy Burnett           M 30-39       7/98    6:35       20:24
32    Ansley Defoor          M 30-39       8/98    6:37       20:30
33    Nate Burns             M 20-29       6/75    6:37       20:31
34    Jeff Stracener         M 60-69       1/20    6:38       20:32
35    Kristen Curtis         F 40-49      1/129    6:38       20:32
36    Kimberly Townsend      F 40-49      2/129    6:43       20:47
37    Aidan Jung             M 15-19       5/12    6:43       20:49
38    Paige Thompson         F 20-29      1/112    6:43       20:50
39    Trey Causey            M 30-39       9/98    6:46       20:57
40    Chris Lee              M 20-29       7/75    6:46       20:58
41    Felipe MuñOZ           M 20-29       8/75    6:47       20:59
42    Sophie Wright          F 01-14       1/38    6:47       20:59
43    Steve Sanders          M 50-59       2/54    6:48       21:04
44    Micah Berry            M 01-14       6/38    6:48       21:05
45    Andrea Zmaj            F 30-39      1/206    6:49       21:06
46    Tulio Soto             M 50-59       3/54    6:50       21:10
47    Beau Rogers            M 20-29       9/75    6:51       21:13
48    Cj Dargan              M 20-29      10/75    6:53       21:19
49    Jeffrey Lorenz         M 20-29      11/75    6:56       21:27
50    Charlie Wright         M 15-19       6/12    6:56       21:28
51    Kayla Mattox           F 15-19        1/8    6:57       21:33
52    Brandon Cincere        M 40-49       4/84    6:58       21:34
53    Mac Meredith           M 01-14       7/38    6:58       21:35
54    Mark Fortner           M 50-59       4/54    6:59       21:38
55    Jay Bolen              M 30-39      10/98    7:00       21:40
56    Aaron Lusk             M 20-29      12/75    7:00       21:41
57    Steven Sonford         M 15-19       7/12    7:02       21:47
58    Jack Warren            M 20-29      13/75    7:02       21:47
59    Hannah Dearing         F 15-19        2/8    7:02       21:47
60    Vance Stafford         M 30-39      11/98    7:02       21:48
61    Ella Wheatcroft        F 01-14       2/38    7:04       21:53
62    Jacob Fast             M 30-39      12/98    7:05       21:55
63    Jeff Look              M 30-39      13/98    7:05       21:57
64    Ian Wesson             M 20-29      14/75    7:06       22:00
65    Tim Goss               M 30-39      14/98    7:07       22:01
66    Benjamin Chase         M 30-39      15/98    7:07       22:03
67    Stacy Cameron          F 40-49      3/129    7:09       22:07
68    Isaac Berry            M 01-14       8/38    7:11       22:16
69    Dustin Moore           M 30-39      16/98    7:12       22:18
70    Alex Lee               M 20-29      15/75    7:13       22:20
71    Derek Hepworth         M 50-59       5/54    7:16       22:29
72    Savannah Turner        F 01-14       3/38    7:17       22:34
73    Kevin Kostla           M 40-49       5/84    7:17       22:34
74    Steven Kershaw         M 50-59       6/54    7:17       22:34
75    Caleb Stambaugh        M 30-39      17/98    7:18       22:37
76    Carol Barajas          F 50-59       1/79    7:19       22:40
77    Sarah Marshall         F 20-29      2/112    7:19       22:40
78    Jordan House           M 20-29      16/75    7:20       22:43
79    Brianne Stambaugh      F 30-39      2/206    7:21       22:46
80    Sonja Fordham          F 40-49      4/129    7:22       22:48
81    Harry Camp             M 60-69       2/20    7:22       22:48
82    Daniel Watkins         M 20-29      17/75    7:22       22:50
83    Cameron Coile          M 20-29      18/75    7:23       22:53
84    James Mason            M 40-49       6/84    7:23       22:53
85    Aaron Paul             M 01-14       9/38    7:24       22:54
86    Nicolas Urbain         M 20-29      19/75    7:24       22:54
87    Olivia Moran           F 01-14       4/38    7:25       22:58
88    Mary Kingsley          F 01-14       5/38    7:25       23:00
89    Tucker A. Wingo        M 20-29      20/75    7:27       23:03
90    Kristy Curpenski       F 20-29      3/112    7:28       23:06
91    Susanna Kirby          F 20-29      4/112    7:29       23:10
92    Cole Williams          M 20-29      21/75    7:30       23:13
93    Jonathon Moore         M 20-29      22/75    7:31       23:16
94    Ashley Main            F 30-39      3/206    7:31       23:16
95    Nathan Novak           M 40-49       7/84    7:31       23:16
96    Kevin Hillis           M 50-59       7/54    7:31       23:17
97    Chris McMurtry         M 40-49       8/84    7:31       23:17
98    Barret Hancock         M 30-39      18/98    7:31       23:18
99    Matthew Longfellow     M 40-49       9/84    7:31       23:18
100   William Jackson        M 40-49      10/84    7:31       23:18
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101   Lisa Logan             F 40-49      5/129    7:33       23:22
102   Lindsey Olenslager     F 30-39      4/206    7:33       23:23
103   James Parker           M 40-49      11/84    7:33       23:23
104   Jessica Suddeth        F 30-39      5/206    7:33       23:24
105   Mary Kelly             F 30-39      6/206    7:33       23:25
106   Jason Ledford          M 40-49      12/84    7:34       23:25
107   Ben Shaw               M 40-49      13/84    7:34       23:26
108   Juan Gonzalez          M 30-39      19/98    7:34       23:26
109   Nick Thelen            M 40-49      14/84    7:34       23:27
110   David Moghani          M 50-59       8/54    7:34       23:27
111   Barbara Ensign         F 50-59       2/79    7:35       23:29
112   Ben Cunningham         M 40-49      15/84    7:35       23:30
113   Dakota Williams        M 20-29      23/75    7:36       23:33
114   Brandon Jones          M 40-49      16/84    7:37       23:34
115   Patrick Cameron        M 40-49      17/84    7:40       23:43
116   Cory Sanhueza          M 30-39      20/98    7:40       23:46
117   Brent Perkerson        M 30-39      21/98    7:41       23:49
118   Shane Vickers          M 40-49      18/84    7:42       23:52
119   Ted Hackett            M 40-49      19/84    7:44       23:57
120   Michelle Netherland    F 30-39      7/206    7:44       23:59
121   Leigh Williams         F 30-39      8/206    7:46       24:03
122   Molly Ragsdale         F 50-59       3/79    7:46       24:03
123   Christopher Williams   M 40-49      20/84    7:46       24:05
124   James Ayers            M 40-49      21/84    7:47       24:07
125   Julie Adams            F 40-49      6/129    7:47       24:07
126   David Barr             M 01-14      10/38    7:47       24:07
127   Lexa McLauchlin        F 20-29      5/112    7:48       24:09
128   Hunter Hickey          M 20-29      24/75    7:48       24:10
129   Matthew Fox            M 01-14      11/38    7:49       24:14
130   Cooper Jenkins         M 15-19       8/12    7:50       24:16
131   Phoebe Kingsley        F 01-14       6/38    7:50       24:16
132   Bernadette Keegan      F 40-49      7/129    7:51       24:18
133   Stephanie McGuire      F 30-39      9/206    7:51       24:19
134   Peter Nelson           M 40-49      22/84    7:51       24:19
135   Sonya Lee              F 40-49      8/129    7:51       24:19
136   Daniel Yant            M 30-39      22/98    7:51       24:21
137   Brandon McIntosh       M 20-29      25/75    7:53       24:25
138   Brittany Gamble        F 30-39     10/206    7:54       24:27
139   Alina Matheson         F 30-39     11/206    7:54       24:30
140   Justin Hartley         M 30-39      23/98    7:55       24:30
141   Nasera Souidi-Johnson  F 40-49      9/129    7:55       24:31
142   Pavel Terselich        M 20-29      26/75    7:55       24:32
143   Savanna Stafford       F 30-39     12/206    7:55       24:33
144   Robyn Ward             F 40-49     10/129    7:56       24:35
145   Patrick Wortman        M 50-59       9/54    7:56       24:35
146   Meredith Broome        F 30-39     13/206    7:57       24:37
147   James Hendley          M 20-29      27/75    7:57       24:37
148   Nicolas Tenthorey      M 30-39      24/98    7:57       24:39
149   Molly Ransom           F 01-14       7/38    7:59       24:43
150   Chase Cannon           M 20-29      28/75    7:59       24:45
151   Richard Woo            M 30-39      25/98    8:00       24:47
152   Erinn Oleary           F 40-49     11/129    8:00       24:48
153   Stacey Malecky         F 40-49     12/129    8:01       24:50
154   Kaitlyn Meadows        F 01-14       8/38    8:01       24:52
155   Logan Sims             M 30-39      26/98    8:02       24:53
156   Thomas Hamm            M 40-49      23/84    8:02       24:53
157   Lauren Powell          F 20-29      6/112    8:02       24:54
158   Claire Brumfield       F 01-14       9/38    8:04       24:58
159   Meghan Burroughs       F 20-29      7/112    8:05       25:01
160   Rick Peters            M 50-59      10/54    8:05       25:03
161   Esther Kingsley        F 01-14      10/38    8:05       25:03
162   Ashley Collins         F 30-39     14/206    8:05       25:03
163   Cassie Little          F 20-29      8/112    8:06       25:04
164   Corinne Odenthal       F 20-29      9/112    8:06       25:07
165   George Montgomery      M 20-29      29/75    8:07       25:07
166   Cara Cincere           F 30-39     15/206    8:07       25:08
167   Mami Bodewes           F 30-39     16/206    8:08       25:10
168   Stacey Keating         F 30-39     17/206    8:08       25:10
169   Mark Newcomb           M 40-49      24/84    8:08       25:11
170   Dayna Smith            F 50-59       4/79    8:08       25:12
171   Deepika Pandey         F 30-39     18/206    8:08       25:12
172   Brian Creegan          M 20-29      30/75    8:08       25:12
173   Amy Hall               F 30-39     19/206    8:08       25:13
174   Ellie Wright           F 01-14      11/38    8:09       25:16
175   David Knox             M 30-39      27/98    8:10       25:18
176   Malachi Madison        M 01-14      12/38    8:10       25:19
177   Tonya Paul             F 40-49     13/129    8:11       25:20
178   Tye Bedwell            M 30-39      28/98    8:11       25:20
179   Brett Sanders          M 40-49      25/84    8:11       25:21
180   Bryan Christoffer      M 20-29      31/75    8:11       25:21
181   Colin Sanders          M 01-14      13/38    8:11       25:22
182   Elizabeth Rhoton       F 20-29     10/112    8:11       25:23
183   Tiffany Lynn           F 40-49     14/129    8:12       25:23
184   Tim Godsey             M 40-49      26/84    8:12       25:23
185   Zack Parker            M 30-39      29/98    8:13       25:26
186   Charla Nix             F 30-39     20/206    8:13       25:27
187   Kyler Wilson           M 40-49      27/84    8:14       25:31
188   Samad Nsengiyumva      M 40-49      28/84    8:14       25:32
189   Marc Stephan           M 40-49      29/84    8:15       25:32
190   Antje Weinacht         F 40-49     15/129    8:15       25:33
191   Madalyn Powers         F 20-29     11/112    8:15       25:35
192   Terra Varner           F 30-39     21/206    8:16       25:35
193   Christopher Fason      M 40-49      30/84    8:16       25:36
194   Jessica Partridge      F 20-29     12/112    8:16       25:36
195   MacKenzie Ailey        F 20-29     13/112    8:16       25:38
196   Jill Clement           F 40-49     16/129    8:17       25:38
197   Caroline Greene        F 20-29     14/112    8:17       25:39
198   Sydney Hayes           F 01-14      12/38    8:17       25:39
199   Carol Fackler          F 60-69       1/32    8:17       25:40
200   Caroline Heck          F 20-29     15/112    8:17       25:40
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201   Kelley Motley          F 20-29     16/112    8:18       25:41
202   Andrew Magee           M 20-29      32/75    8:19       25:45
203   Matthew Johnson        M 30-39      30/98    8:19       25:45
204   Lydia Kingsley         F 01-14      13/38    8:20       25:50
205   Taylor Davidson        M 30-39      31/98    8:20       25:51
206   Lauren Roberts         F 30-39     22/206    8:21       25:51
207   Evan Sanders           M 01-14      14/38    8:21       25:52
208   Ethan Holmes           M 01-14      15/38    8:21       25:53
209   Rebecca Cole           F 30-39     23/206    8:23       25:58
210   Kimber Keplinger Hartm F 40-49     17/129    8:26       26:09
211   Danielle Wisse         F 20-29     17/112    8:27       26:12
212   Tammy Vickers          F 50-59       5/79    8:28       26:14
213   Garrett Choate         M 01-14      16/38    8:29       26:17
214   Debbie Smith           F 50-59       6/79    8:29       26:17
215   Hal Miller             M 30-39      32/98    8:29       26:18
216   Emma Dunis             F 20-29     18/112    8:30       26:19
217   Jackson Hartman        M 01-14      17/38    8:30       26:21
218   Geneva Record          F 20-29     19/112    8:31       26:22
219   Doug Murphy            M 50-59      11/54    8:31       26:23
220   Aleece Crank           F 50-59       7/79    8:31       26:24
221   Jim Kooi               M 40-49      31/84    8:31       26:24
222   Ian Hockenberry        M 30-39      33/98    8:32       26:27
223   Travis Daughtery       M 40-49      32/84    8:33       26:28
224   Brian Tierney          M 50-59      12/54    8:33       26:29
225   Gabby Gregory          F 20-29     20/112    8:33       26:29
226   Robert Hayes           M 30-39      34/98    8:33       26:30
227   Anastacia Wintemute    F 30-39     24/206    8:33       26:30
228   William Thomas         M 40-49      33/84    8:34       26:31
229   Leslie Michael         F 50-59       8/79    8:35       26:37
230   Meredyth Ring          F 20-29     21/112    8:36       26:37
231   Mike Flanagan          M 30-39      35/98    8:36       26:37
232   Matt Loflin            M 30-39      36/98    8:36       26:38
233   Evangaleine Bussamas   F 50-59       9/79    8:36       26:39
234   Kate Honebrink         F 30-39     25/206    8:36       26:40
235   Jason Hartman          M 40-49      34/84    8:37       26:41
236   Cullen Mullinax        M 20-29      33/75    8:37       26:42
237   Lance Harmon           M 30-39      37/98    8:38       26:43
238   Kyung-Woo Lee          M 20-29      34/75    8:38       26:44
239   Bobby Graham           M 40-49      35/84    8:38       26:44
240   Allison Laporta        F 30-39     26/206    8:38       26:44
241   Thomas Smith           M 70-UP        1/5    8:38       26:45
242   Sheri Fether           F 50-59      10/79    8:38       26:45
243   Jenna Robinson         F 40-49     18/129    8:38       26:45
244   Jana Dobbs             F 30-39     27/206    8:38       26:46
245   Avery Jung             M 01-14      18/38    8:38       26:46
246   Lamar Matherley        M 50-59      13/54    8:39       26:46
247   Nancy Burmeister       F 40-49     19/129    8:39       26:47
248   Lori Lynn Short        F 50-59      11/79    8:39       26:48
249   Casey Kaylor           F 30-39     28/206    8:39       26:48
250   Ashlee Deboe           F 30-39     29/206    8:39       26:49
251   Andrew Sinor           M 20-29      35/75    8:40       26:50
252   Zachary Taylor         M 30-39      38/98    8:40       26:51
253   Julia Bursch           F 20-29     22/112    8:40       26:52
254   Melissa Crane          F 30-39     30/206    8:41       26:54
255   Catherine Miller       F 30-39     31/206    8:41       26:54
256   Zach Agee              M 20-29      36/75    8:42       26:57
257   Chanda Roden           F 40-49     20/129    8:43       27:02
258   Sammie Dunlay          F 20-29     23/112    8:44       27:03
259   David Sapp             M 40-49      36/84    8:44       27:03
260   Jennifer Alvarez       F 40-49     21/129    8:44       27:03
261   John Smith             M 30-39      39/98    8:44       27:05
262   Ben Dillard            M 01-14      19/38    8:44       27:05
263   Nathan Potter          M 30-39      40/98    8:44       27:05
264   Coleen Pruitt          F 50-59      12/79    8:45       27:07
265   Jacob Majorek          M 01-14      20/38    8:45       27:08
266   Charlie Johnson        M 20-29      37/75    8:46       27:10
267   Victor Bernard         M 40-49      37/84    8:46       27:11
268   Ricole Warren          M 40-49      38/84    8:47       27:11
269   Marion Muenster        F 30-39     32/206    8:48       27:16
270   Drew Shadrick          M 30-39      41/98    8:48       27:17
271   Marcus Smith           M 40-49      39/84    8:48       27:17
272   David Matheney         M 30-39      42/98    8:49       27:18
273   Timothy Smith          M 50-59      14/54    8:50       27:21
274   Michael Brooks         M 30-39      43/98    8:50       27:21
275   Kelly Edly             M 30-39      44/98    8:50       27:21
276   Selena Cameron         F 30-39     33/206    8:51       27:24
277   Benjamin Oliver        M 20-29      38/75    8:52       27:28
278   Jimmie Blake           F 40-49     22/129    8:53       27:30
279   Rhonda Carr            F 40-49     23/129    8:53       27:32
280   Bette Simpson          F 60-69       2/32    8:53       27:33
281   Bailey Bowman          F 30-39     34/206    8:53       27:33
282   Loribeth Lee           F 30-39     35/206    8:53       27:33
283   Hunter Higgins         M 20-29      39/75    8:54       27:34
284   Scott Avras            M 50-59      15/54    8:54       27:35
285   Krystye Dalton         F 40-49     24/129    8:54       27:35
286   Ali Gensert            F 30-39     36/206    8:56       27:40
287   Philip Hetzler         M 30-39      45/98    8:56       27:40
288   Josh Nikolovski        M 20-29      40/75    8:56       27:42
289   Luke Webb              M 30-39      46/98    8:57       27:45
290   Kristin Smith          F 30-39     37/206    8:58       27:46
291   Daniel Buchanan        M 30-39      47/98    8:59       27:51
292   Melanie Commander      F 40-49     25/129    8:59       27:51
293   James Witkosky         M 20-29      41/75    9:00       27:52
294   Lidia Samigullina      F 30-39     38/206    9:00       27:53
295   Wesley Bursch          M 20-29      42/75    9:00       27:53
296   Rick Delahaya          M 60-69       3/20    9:00       27:53
297   Raquel Schrumpf        F 40-49     26/129    9:01       27:57
298   Kristie Buchanan       F 40-49     27/129    9:01       27:57
299   Casey Webb             F 30-39     39/206    9:02       27:59
300   Rachel Mercer          F 30-39     40/206    9:02       28:00
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301   Alex Foster            M 15-19       9/12    9:02       28:00
302   Amelia Badeau          F 30-39     41/206    9:03       28:01
303   Jonathan Hagen         M 40-49      40/84    9:04       28:04
304   Gina Liberto           F 40-49     28/129    9:04       28:06
305   Ryan Sanders           M 01-14      21/38    9:05       28:09
306   Melisa Buckner         F 40-49     29/129    9:05       28:09
307   Shane Newberry         M 40-49      41/84    9:05       28:09
308   Kelly Swan             F 20-29     24/112    9:06       28:10
309   Matthew Wright         M 40-49      42/84    9:06       28:12
310   Will Godsey            M 20-29      43/75    9:06       28:12
311   Kim Medlin             F 60-69       3/32    9:06       28:13
312   Valeri Ball            F 30-39     42/206    9:07       28:14
313   Brian Gossett          M 30-39      48/98    9:07       28:14
314   Nancy Rios-Hidalgo     F 20-29     25/112    9:07       28:14
315   Stephanie Hathorn      F 20-29     26/112    9:07       28:14
316   Miller Tallent         F 30-39     43/206    9:07       28:15
317   Mindy Sanders          F 40-49     30/129    9:07       28:16
318   Donna Bedwell          F 40-49     31/129    9:07       28:16
319   Susan Edgeworth        F 30-39     44/206    9:08       28:16
320   Makayla McInnes        F 01-14      14/38    9:08       28:19
321   Rodney Byrd            M 40-49      43/84    9:09       28:21
322   Emily Smith            F 30-39     45/206    9:09       28:22
323   Brian Haynes           M 50-59      16/54    9:10       28:23
324   Lacey Rooks            F 20-29     27/112    9:10       28:23
325   Ashley Quarles         F 30-39     46/206    9:10       28:24
326   Elwyn Clark            M 40-49      44/84    9:11       28:27
327   Laura Baker            F 50-59      13/79    9:13       28:33
328   Jordan Owens           M 20-29      44/75    9:13       28:33
329   Christine Leavey       F 40-49     32/129    9:13       28:33
330   Kara Patrick           F 20-29     28/112    9:13       28:34
331   Danelle McDaniel       F 40-49     33/129    9:14       28:36
332   James Smith            M 30-39      49/98    9:15       28:38
333   Patricia Majorek       F 40-49     34/129    9:15       28:39
334   Chris Burcham          M 30-39      50/98    9:15       28:40
335   Jonathan Brandon       M 30-39      51/98    9:15       28:41
336   Anthony Brown          M 30-39      52/98    9:16       28:41
337   Henry Vikesland        M 01-14      22/38    9:16       28:42
338   Peter Vikesland        M 40-49      45/84    9:16       28:42
339   Karen Walker           F 40-49     35/129    9:16       28:43
340   Chris Meadows          M 50-59      17/54    9:17       28:45
341   Jeremy Bahn            M 20-29      45/75    9:18       28:48
342   Kimberly Fortney       F 20-29     29/112    9:18       28:48
343   Christopher Bursch     M 50-59      18/54    9:18       28:48
344   Taylor Dukes           F 20-29     30/112    9:19       28:51
345   Szilvia Russell        F 50-59      14/79    9:19       28:52
346   Jeremy Gentry          M 20-29      46/75    9:19       28:52
347   Stacy Delacruz         F 30-39     47/206    9:19       28:53
348   Pearl Pangkey          F 50-59      15/79    9:20       28:55
349   Krista McGraw          F 30-39     48/206    9:20       28:56
350   Megan Foster           F 30-39     49/206    9:21       28:57
351   Allison Lockhart       F 15-19        3/8    9:22       29:02
352   Pamela Lockhart        F 40-49     36/129    9:22       29:02
353   James Olmeda           M 30-39      53/98    9:22       29:03
354   Richard Hypes          M 50-59      19/54    9:23       29:03
355   Mellisa Quinlan        F 40-49     37/129    9:23       29:03
356   Lisa Bustos            F 40-49     38/129    9:23       29:05
357   Kimberley O'Kelley     F 50-59      16/79    9:24       29:07
358   Marybeth Langel        F 50-59      17/79    9:24       29:08
359   Lee Haggard            M 40-49      46/84    9:24       29:08
360   Brooks Warren          M 30-39      54/98    9:25       29:09
361   Jo Kellum              F 50-59      18/79    9:26       29:12
362   Zack Taylor            M 30-39      55/98    9:26       29:13
363   Amanda McCaulley       F 30-39     50/206    9:26       29:14
364   Ivette Cinelli         F 30-39     51/206    9:27       29:17
365   Johanna Almon          F 30-39     52/206    9:27       29:18
366   Letha Cruthirds        F 60-69       4/32    9:29       29:23
367   Chris Callis Burks     M 50-59      20/54    9:30       29:25
368   Andrew Sevigny         M 20-29      47/75    9:30       29:25
369   Nikki Riemen           F 20-29     31/112    9:30       29:25
370   Alex Herweyer          M 30-39      56/98    9:30       29:26
371   Anna Gewecke           F 30-39     53/206    9:30       29:26
372   Alyssa Hasty           F 40-49     39/129    9:30       29:27
373   Brenda Triplett        F 30-39     54/206    9:31       29:29
374   Andrea Mangiapane      F 30-39     55/206    9:31       29:30
375   Scott Eiselstein       M 40-49      47/84    9:32       29:31
376   Shar Krasniqi          M 30-39      57/98    9:32       29:31
377   Hannah Smith           F 30-39     56/206    9:33       29:36
378   Debbie Poss            F 50-59      19/79    9:34       29:37
379   Coulter Fussell        F 40-49     40/129    9:34       29:37
380   Cassie Price           F 20-29     32/112    9:34       29:37
381   Jozie Johnson          F 20-29     33/112    9:34       29:39
382   Peter Morgan           M 50-59      21/54    9:34       29:40
383   Jeff Williamson        M 40-49      48/84    9:34       29:40
384   Michael Johnson        M 50-59      22/54    9:35       29:40
385   Darrell Callis Burks   M 40-49      49/84    9:35       29:41
386   Jessica Towe           F 30-39     57/206    9:36       29:46
387   Jenny Anderson         F 40-49     41/129    9:37       29:47
388   Paula Kingsley         F 40-49     42/129    9:37       29:48
389   Dan Kingsley           M 40-49      50/84    9:37       29:48
390   Joshua Gibson          M 20-29      48/75    9:38       29:50
391   Shay Sunderland        F 20-29     34/112    9:38       29:51
392   Kevin Carter           M 20-29      49/75    9:39       29:52
393   Silvia Weeks           F 30-39     58/206    9:39       29:53
394   Christy Taylor         F 30-39     59/206    9:39       29:53
395   Jacob Lambert          M 30-39      58/98    9:39       29:53
396   James Hintz            M 40-49      51/84    9:40       29:56
397   Charlie Qualls         M 40-49      52/84    9:40       29:56
398   Donny Davidson         M 50-59      23/54    9:40       29:57
399   Ryan Dillard           M 40-49      53/84    9:41       30:00
400   Davis Dillard          M 01-14      23/38    9:41       30:01
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401   Jackson Shearer        M 01-14      24/38    9:42       30:03
402   Katelyn Lambert        F 20-29     35/112    9:42       30:03
403   Lauren Tuttle          F 30-39     60/206    9:43       30:05
404   Jessica Tolliver       F 30-39     61/206    9:43       30:05
405   Ramona Travis          F 50-59      20/79    9:43       30:07
406   Taylor Shearer         F 01-14      15/38    9:44       30:10
407   Jason Bridges          M 40-49      54/84    9:44       30:10
408   Chelsea Smith          F 30-39     62/206    9:44       30:10
409   Bill Webb              M 60-69       4/20    9:45       30:11
410   Dinika Swafford        F 01-14      16/38    9:45       30:12
411   Rachel Appleby         F 30-39     63/206    9:45       30:13
412   Marisa Hutchinson      F 30-39     64/206    9:46       30:15
413   Emily Peigen           F 30-39     65/206    9:46       30:16
414   Ryan Elverd            M 30-39      59/98    9:46       30:16
415   Clay Thompson          M 70-UP        2/5    9:47       30:17
416   Mindy Evans            F 30-39     66/206    9:47       30:20
417   Ursula Greene          F 40-49     43/129    9:47       30:20
418   Lisa Heyer             F 50-59      21/79    9:47       30:20
419   Danna Vaughn           F 50-59      22/79    9:48       30:22
420   Casey Moore            F 30-39     67/206    9:49       30:23
421   Bailey Doss            F 20-29     36/112    9:49       30:24
422   Abby Myers             F 20-29     37/112    9:49       30:24
423   Anna Millard           F 40-49     44/129    9:49       30:26
424   Ashton Bonney          F 20-29     38/112    9:50       30:29
425   Natalie Gassner        F 20-29     39/112    9:51       30:30
426   Adrienne Stewart       F 20-29     40/112    9:51       30:31
427   Deamber Stewart        F 20-29     41/112    9:51       30:31
428   Matthew Moore          M 20-29      50/75    9:53       30:37
429   Anna MacHado           F 20-29     42/112    9:53       30:38
430   Sarah Bowen            F 60-69       5/32    9:53       30:38
431   Lisa Coley             F 50-59      23/79    9:54       30:40
432   Rachel Darr            F 20-29     43/112    9:54       30:40
433   Alan De Leon           M 40-49      55/84    9:54       30:42
434   Anna Dement            F 40-49     45/129    9:55       30:43
435   Alan De Leon Rivas     M 01-14      25/38    9:55       30:43
436   Juan Flores            M 40-49      56/84    9:56       30:45
437   Robert Buice           M 50-59      24/54    9:56       30:47
438   Pat Hagan              M 60-69       5/20    9:56       30:47
439   Nancy Panter           F 50-59      24/79    9:56       30:48
440   Kara Grigas            F 40-49     46/129    9:57       30:48
441   Connie Dieringer       F 40-49     47/129    9:57       30:51
442   Beth Warren            F 50-59      25/79    9:58       30:52
443   Ricardo E Gower        M 50-59      25/54    9:58       30:53
444   Christi Barr           F 30-39     68/206    9:58       30:54
445   Samantha Marshall      F 40-49     48/129    9:58       30:54
446   Marissa Wood           F 20-29     44/112    9:59       30:55
447   Ryan Ranalli           M 40-49      57/84    9:59       30:55
448   Timothy M Patterson    M 50-59      26/54    9:59       30:55
449   Joshua Ford            M 20-29      51/75   10:00       30:58
450   Jason Christian        M 40-49      58/84   10:00       31:00
451   Ellie Christian        F 01-14      17/38   10:00       31:00
452   Katie Intemann         F 30-39     69/206   10:01       31:02
453   Curt Zacharias         M 60-69       6/20   10:01       31:04
454   Michele Pierce         F 40-49     49/129   10:02       31:05
455   William Mankel         M 40-49      59/84   10:02       31:07
456   Harry Reed             M 60-69       7/20   10:03       31:07
457   Garrett Koon           M 20-29      52/75   10:03       31:09
458   Krista Shields         F 40-49     50/129   10:04       31:11
459   Jason Liggins          M 40-49      60/84   10:04       31:11
460   Brooke Thomason        F 20-29     45/112   10:04       31:11
461   Kirby Perkins          F 20-29     46/112   10:04       31:11
462   Matt Brooks            M 30-39      60/98   10:04       31:12
463   Natalie Brooks         F 01-14      18/38   10:04       31:12
464   David Hilton           M 50-59      27/54   10:04       31:12
465   Calvin McClure         M 40-49      61/84   10:04       31:13
466   Lucinda Ranalli        F 01-14      19/38   10:05       31:14
467   Caroline Moore         F 01-14      20/38   10:05       31:15
468   Natalie Bryant         F 30-39     70/206   10:05       31:16
469   Lastarsha Edwards      M 30-39      61/98   10:06       31:17
470   Jennifer Giles         F 40-49     51/129   10:06       31:19
471   Danielle Ciabattone    F 20-29     47/112   10:07       31:21
472   Aaron Berry            M 40-49      62/84   10:07       31:21
473   India Cox              F 30-39     71/206   10:08       31:23
474   Kelly Mahan            F 30-39     72/206   10:08       31:23
475   Kyla Jolly             F 20-29     48/112   10:08       31:23
476   Patti Silvers          F 50-59      26/79   10:08       31:24
477   Lorena Gonzalez        F 30-39     73/206   10:08       31:24
478   Connor Ford            M 15-19      10/12   10:08       31:25
479   Caroline Crank         F 15-19        4/8   10:09       31:26
480   Amanda Lann            F NOAGE        1/1   10:09       31:27
481   Chrissie Brown         F 30-39     74/206   10:09       31:27
482   Suzette Rivers         F 40-49     52/129   10:09       31:28
483   Madison Littlefield    F 20-29     49/112   10:09       31:28
484   Anne Sharpe            F 20-29     50/112   10:09       31:28
485   Stephanie Brandon      F 30-39     75/206   10:10       31:31
486   Tommy Holder           M 50-59      28/54   10:11       31:32
487   Logam Buchanan         M 30-39      62/98   10:11       31:34
488   Terri McCoy            F 40-49     53/129   10:11       31:35
489   Laura Webster          F 30-39     76/206   10:12       31:36
490   James Smith            M 30-39      63/98   10:12       31:36
491   Yesenia Villanueva     F 20-29     51/112   10:13       31:38
492   Nancy Murphy           F 40-49     54/129   10:13       31:40
493   Brenden Walsh          M 20-29      53/75   10:13       31:40
494   Luz Chavez             F 30-39     77/206   10:14       31:43
495   Adam Collins           M 30-39      64/98   10:15       31:44
496   Kim Appeldoorn         F 20-29     52/112   10:15       31:45
497   Kyle Elrod             M 50-59      29/54   10:15       31:47
498   Zechary Chandler       M 01-14      26/38   10:15       31:47
499   Daniel Main            M 30-39      65/98   10:16       31:48
500   Katherine Montague     F 30-39     78/206   10:16       31:49
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501   Bambi Carrino          F 30-39     79/206   10:17       31:50
502   Kristin Stedman        F 30-39     80/206   10:17       31:51
503   Autumn Bechtel         F 30-39     81/206   10:17       31:51
504   Randi Vasquez          F 20-29     53/112   10:18       31:55
505   Robbie Elliott         F 50-59      27/79   10:18       31:56
506   Becky Tatum            F 40-49     55/129   10:19       31:57
507   Ross Elsea             M 20-29      54/75   10:19       31:59
508   Sam Russell            M 20-29      55/75   10:19       31:59
509   Julie Maxwell          F 30-39     82/206   10:20       32:00
510   Kelly Billingslea      F 30-39     83/206   10:20       32:00
511   Hailey Nichols         F 20-29     54/112   10:20       32:00
512   Blake Thomason         M 20-29      56/75   10:20       32:00
513   Nicole McBride         F 30-39     84/206   10:20       32:01
514   Richard Rayburn        M 30-39      66/98   10:21       32:05
515   Kyle Waters            M 30-39      67/98   10:21       32:05
516   Troy Johnson           M 50-59      30/54   10:22       32:08
517   Ashley Burtrum         F 20-29     55/112   10:23       32:10
518   Kenneth Snyder         M 30-39      68/98   10:24       32:13
519   Carol Fleming          F 50-59      28/79   10:24       32:14
520   Cody Cantrell          M 30-39      69/98   10:24       32:14
521   Armando Espinoza-Guill M 50-59      31/54   10:25       32:16
522   Stacey Swafford        F 50-59      29/79   10:25       32:17
523   Misty McInnes          F 40-49     56/129   10:26       32:19
524   Landon Simpson         F 20-29     56/112   10:26       32:21
525   April Lee              F 30-39     85/206   10:27       32:21
526   Danielle Tate          F 30-39     86/206   10:27       32:22
527   Stephanie Wells        F 30-39     87/206   10:27       32:22
528   Lauren Rowe            F 30-39     88/206   10:27       32:22
529   Michael Frogg          M 30-39      70/98   10:27       32:23
530   Annette Tolliver       F 50-59      30/79   10:27       32:24
531   Michelle Coby          F 20-29     57/112   10:28       32:25
532   Gay Boe                F 50-59      31/79   10:28       32:27
533   Ronnie Siniard         M 50-59      32/54   10:29       32:28
534   Tj Newsom              M 40-49      63/84   10:29       32:29
535   Keith Guillot          M 40-49      64/84   10:29       32:30
536   Joy Mankel             F 40-49     57/129   10:29       32:30
537   Morgan Matheny         F 01-14      21/38   10:29       32:30
538   Tina Cotreau-Guillot   F 40-49     58/129   10:29       32:30
539   Annabelle Tarter       F 01-14      22/38   10:30       32:31
540   Shane Weeks            M 30-39      71/98   10:30       32:31
541   Amanda Thomas          F 30-39     89/206   10:30       32:33
542   Andrea Bagley          F 40-49     59/129   10:30       32:33
543   Brett Bagley           M 40-49      65/84   10:31       32:35
544   Kristin Robertson      F 30-39     90/206   10:31       32:36
545   Connie Burgdorff       F 20-29     58/112   10:31       32:36
546   Kim Wills              F 30-39     91/206   10:32       32:37
547   Robert Bissinger       M 50-59      33/54   10:33       32:40
548   Dakota Christianson    M 20-29      57/75   10:33       32:41
549   Larry Cash             M 60-69       8/20   10:33       32:42
550   Owen Walker            M 01-14      27/38   10:35       32:47
551   Shannon Burch          F 40-49     60/129   10:35       32:47
552   Kellie Faircloth       F 30-39     92/206   10:35       32:48
553   Eileen Grubbs          F 40-49     61/129   10:35       32:48
554   Derek Alonzo           M 20-29      58/75   10:36       32:51
555   Audra Bullock          F 40-49     62/129   10:36       32:51
556   Danny Tolliver         M 50-59      34/54   10:37       32:53
557   Harish Manyam          M 40-49      66/84   10:38       32:56
558   Kerri Brown            F 30-39     93/206   10:39       33:01
559   Sara Linnertz          F 30-39     94/206   10:39       33:01
560   Derry Micale           F 50-59      32/79   10:40       33:02
561   James Norwood          M 30-39      72/98   10:40       33:04
562   Juliana Henson         F 50-59      33/79   10:41       33:07
563   Melissa Jones          F 50-59      34/79   10:42       33:09
564   Ashley Raper           F 20-29     59/112   10:42       33:10
565   Tiia Sailstad          F 40-49     63/129   10:43       33:11
566   Wade Gasior            M 30-39      73/98   10:43       33:12
567   Yulissa Lara           F 20-29     60/112   10:43       33:12
568   Anthony Brown          M 30-39      74/98   10:43       33:13
569   Valerie Sims           F 20-29     61/112   10:43       33:13
570   Nic Elliott            M 20-29      59/75   10:43       33:14
571   Bonnie Folkening       F 60-69       6/32   10:44       33:16
572   Jennifer Jackson       F 30-39     95/206   10:45       33:17
573   Jennifer Regan         F 40-49     64/129   10:46       33:20
574   Holly Ferguson         M 30-39      75/98   10:46       33:23
575   Danielle Vosburgh      F 20-29     62/112   10:47       33:23
576   Tom Fowler             M 60-69       9/20   10:47       33:25
577   Elizabeth Robinson     F 30-39     96/206   10:48       33:28
578   James Holsted          M 30-39      76/98   10:49       33:30
579   Shelane Barrett        F 40-49     65/129   10:49       33:30
580   Haleigh Dunning        F 20-29     63/112   10:49       33:31
581   Mary Feely             F 20-29     64/112   10:49       33:31
582   Diego Iturbero         M 20-29      60/75   10:49       33:32
583   Pamela Ellison         F 40-49     66/129   10:50       33:33
584   Anna Branam            F 40-49     67/129   10:50       33:34
585   Ari Sanchez            F 20-29     65/112   10:50       33:34
586   Catharine Coll         F 30-39     97/206   10:50       33:35
587   Shelley Keiser         F 30-39     98/206   10:51       33:37
588   Emma Keiser            F 01-14      23/38   10:51       33:38
589   Eric Keiser            M 30-39      77/98   10:51       33:38
590   Ginny Bumpus           F 30-39     99/206   10:51       33:39
591   Kathy Fox              F 40-49     68/129   10:52       33:40
592   Brian Garza            M 30-39      78/98   10:53       33:42
593   William Barringer      M 20-29      61/75   10:53       33:42
594   Holly Swanson          F 30-39    100/206   10:53       33:43
595   Johnny Rogers          M 50-59      35/54   10:53       33:44
596   Skye Webb              F 30-39    101/206   10:53       33:44
597   Charlotte Bossy        F 20-29     66/112   10:53       33:44
598   Jennifer Brown         F 30-39    102/206   10:53       33:44
599   Barbara Fowler         F 60-69       7/32   10:54       33:45
600   Jayme Marro            F 30-39    103/206   10:54       33:46
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601   Megan Caldwell         F 20-29     67/112   10:54       33:47
602   Ray Mullinax           M 50-59      36/54   10:54       33:47
603   Blake Weber            M 30-39      79/98   10:56       33:51
604   Jonah Odenthal         M 20-29      62/75   10:56       33:52
605   Tess Heisserer         F 20-29     68/112   10:56       33:52
606   Angela Neill           F 20-29     69/112   10:56       33:53
607   Carrie Arendale        F 20-29     70/112   10:56       33:53
608   Janda White            F 30-39    104/206   10:58       34:00
609   Michelle Maucere       F 30-39    105/206   10:59       34:02
610   Misty Branam           F 30-39    106/206   11:00       34:06
611   Holley Corder          F 30-39    107/206   11:02       34:10
612   Randy Hill             M 50-59      37/54   11:03       34:14
613   Tongia Key             F 50-59      35/79   11:03       34:15
614   Megan Beck             F 20-29     71/112   11:04       34:18
615   Hillary Stewart        F 20-29     72/112   11:04       34:18
616   Sophie Moore           F 01-14      24/38   11:05       34:19
617   Amjed Fadhel           M 40-49      67/84   11:05       34:21
618   Laura Lachance         F 40-49     69/129   11:05       34:21
619   David Khataei          M 30-39      80/98   11:06       34:24
620   Megan Bell             F 20-29     73/112   11:07       34:25
621   Jennifer Mashburn      F 30-39    108/206   11:07       34:26
622   Marie Moore            F 40-49     70/129   11:07       34:28
623   Marcus Easley          M 50-59      38/54   11:08       34:29
624   Rob Elsea              M 60-69      10/20   11:08       34:29
625   Paige Messimer         F 20-29     74/112   11:08       34:30
626   Gabriel Dudley         F 30-39    109/206   11:08       34:30
627   Emily Miethe           F 20-29     75/112   11:09       34:33
628   Barbara Ogg            F 40-49     71/129   11:10       34:37
629   Laura Warren           F 30-39    110/206   11:11       34:38
630   Meg Rogers             F 30-39    111/206   11:11       34:39
631   Nathan Conner          M 20-29      63/75   11:11       34:39
632   Dana Siniard           F 50-59      36/79   11:11       34:39
633   Jean Wenn Luce         F 50-59      37/79   11:12       34:43
634   Kari Erwin             F 30-39    112/206   11:13       34:45
635   Darrieux D'Oyen        M 50-59      39/54   11:18       35:02
636   Mary Jo Barbaretta     F 60-69       8/32   11:19       35:05
637   Sheila McShane         F 50-59      38/79   11:21       35:09
638   Sara Kate Rogers       F 30-39    113/206   11:22       35:13
639   Quinton Gibson         M 20-29      64/75   11:23       35:15
640   Colbie Wilson          F 20-29     76/112   11:23       35:15
641   Rebecca Bursch         F 50-59      39/79   11:23       35:16
642   Tiffany Strawser       F 20-29     77/112   11:24       35:18
643   Sonni Hiatt            F 20-29     78/112   11:24       35:19
644   Fraguiely Espinosa     M 30-39      81/98   11:24       35:19
645   Sherin Gottlieb        F 50-59      40/79   11:24       35:20
646   Kathleen Gibson        F 30-39    114/206   11:25       35:21
647   Esmeralda Pagan        F 30-39    115/206   11:25       35:22
648   Amy Sykes              F 30-39    116/206   11:25       35:22
649   Joy Cecil              F 30-39    117/206   11:27       35:27
650   Jessica Welch          F 20-29     79/112   11:27       35:28
651   David Harlacher        M 30-39      82/98   11:27       35:29
652   Stephanie Carter       F 30-39    118/206   11:28       35:30
653   Teri Cadem             F 50-59      41/79   11:28       35:30
654   Zack McInnes           M 01-14      28/38   11:28       35:32
655   Emily Gardner          F 30-39    119/206   11:30       35:37
656   Mike Panter            M 60-69      11/20   11:30       35:37
657   Jillyen Givens         F 15-19        5/8   11:30       35:39
658   Chelsey Tabor          F 20-29     80/112   11:31       35:40
659   Trevor Johnson         M 15-19      11/12   11:31       35:42
660   Callie Lance           F 20-29     81/112   11:32       35:44
661   Kristi Herin           F 30-39    120/206   11:35       35:52
662   Rainey Randolph        F 15-19        6/8   11:36       35:57
663   Chad Wilson            M 20-29      65/75   11:38       36:03
664   Doug Bailer            M 50-59      40/54   11:38       36:03
665   Diane Guffey           F 60-69       9/32   11:39       36:05
666   Awilda Tavarasf        F 30-39    121/206   11:39       36:06
667   Nate McInnes           M 40-49      68/84   11:39       36:06
668   James Pierce           M 30-39      83/98   11:41       36:12
669   Shannon Cagle          F 20-29     82/112   11:42       36:14
670   Sean Pickett           M 50-59      41/54   11:42       36:15
671   Allison Isenberg       F 40-49     72/129   11:42       36:15
672   Colton Isenberg        M 01-14      29/38   11:42       36:15
673   Elinor Espinosa        F 30-39    122/206   11:42       36:17
674   Derek Tanner           M 30-39      84/98   11:51       36:42
675   Lisa Hightower         F 40-49     73/129   11:51       36:43
676   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/5   11:52       36:46
677   Arielle Hayes          F 30-39    123/206   11:52       36:46
678   Deanna Mears           F 30-39    124/206   11:52       36:47
679   Jessica Hudson         F 30-39    125/206   11:52       36:47
680   Joe Mears              M 40-49      69/84   11:54       36:51
681   Lucas Waldrop          M 20-29      66/75   11:54       36:53
682   Doris Brown            F 70-UP        1/7   11:55       36:54
683   Candace Harris         F 30-39    126/206   11:55       36:54
684   Leandra Ramsey         F 30-39    127/206   11:57       37:01
685   Matthew Naylor         M 30-39      85/98   11:57       37:01
686   Greer Caldwell         F 30-39    128/206   11:58       37:04
687   Dewayne Atchley        M 50-59      42/54   11:58       37:05
688   Janice Stevens         F 40-49     74/129   11:58       37:05
689   Teresa Baysden         F 50-59      42/79   11:58       37:05
690   Tiffany Capehart       F 30-39    129/206   12:00       37:11
691   Cris Larsen            F 30-39    130/206   12:00       37:11
692   Heather Woods          F 40-49     75/129   12:01       37:14
693   Julie Giles            F 50-59      43/79   12:01       37:15
694   Derek Steele           M 30-39      86/98   12:02       37:17
695   Emma Brunjak           F 30-39    131/206   12:02       37:18
696   Maggie Steele          F 30-39    132/206   12:02       37:18
697   Nikki Fox              F 30-39    133/206   12:02       37:19
698   Hadley Fox             F 01-14      25/38   12:02       37:19
699   Valerie Jones          F 60-69      10/32   12:03       37:20
700   Evan Hockenberry       M 01-14      30/38   12:03       37:21
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701   Tammie Daniel          F 40-49     76/129   12:05       37:28
702   Jessica Smith          F 20-29     83/112   12:05       37:28
703   Daniel Jackson         M 20-29      67/75   12:06       37:28
704   Paige Krasniqi         F 30-39    134/206   12:07       37:33
705   Jenny Martin           F 30-39    135/206   12:07       37:33
706   Sandee Griffin         F 30-39    136/206   12:07       37:34
707   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/5   12:08       37:35
708   Melanie Sharp          F 40-49     77/129   12:08       37:35
709   Hannah Newell          F 20-29     84/112   12:10       37:43
710   Cody Bryant            M 30-39      87/98   12:11       37:45
711   Carley McCloskey       F 30-39    137/206   12:11       37:45
712   Hannah Elam            F 30-39    138/206   12:12       37:49
713   Ellen Elam             F 60-69      11/32   12:13       37:50
714   Venkata Sai Kiran Atlu M 20-29      68/75   12:13       37:51
715   Jennifer Ryterski      F 30-39    139/206   12:13       37:52
716   Roseanne Nance         F 60-69      12/32   12:13       37:52
717   Jennifer Wells         F 30-39    140/206   12:15       37:56
718   Megan Moore            F 30-39    141/206   12:15       37:56
719   Heather Curry          F 40-49     78/129   12:15       37:57
720   Maverick Griffith      M 01-14      31/38   12:15       37:58
721   Rebekah Gilman         F 30-39    142/206   12:16       38:01
722   Stacy Hines            F 50-59      44/79   12:18       38:05
723   Judy Price             F 50-59      45/79   12:18       38:05
724   Haley Brown            F 40-49     79/129   12:18       38:07
725   Kami Leonard           F 30-39    143/206   12:20       38:13
726   Lacy Bobo              F 30-39    144/206   12:22       38:19
727   Chelsey Voigt          F 20-29     85/112   12:22       38:20
728   Ashley Holden          F 30-39    145/206   12:23       38:23
729   Mark Holden            M 30-39      88/98   12:23       38:23
730   Luann Holden           F 60-69      13/32   12:23       38:24
731   Hannah Jackson         F 20-29     86/112   12:25       38:28
732   Ashley Morgan          F 30-39    146/206   12:25       38:29
733   Emily Clegg            F 30-39    147/206   12:27       38:36
734   Martha McMillan        F 30-39    148/206   12:28       38:37
735   Billy Day              M 40-49      70/84   12:30       38:43
736   Stephanie Pickett      F 40-49     80/129   12:30       38:45
737   Heather Mahan          F 30-39    149/206   12:31       38:46
738   Anne Elmore            F 40-49     81/129   12:32       38:49
739   Pat Denney             F 60-69      14/32   12:32       38:49
740   Marcia Miller          F 70-UP        2/7   12:32       38:51
741   Pamela Pierce          F 50-59      46/79   12:33       38:53
742   Ryan Lovell            M 30-39      89/98   12:34       38:57
743   Abigail Bowen          F 40-49     82/129   12:36       39:02
744   Anna Stevens           F 01-14      26/38   12:37       39:07
745   Sarah Morris           F 01-14      27/38   12:37       39:07
746   Robbie Akers           F 40-49     83/129   12:40       39:17
747   Chad McCoy             M 40-49      71/84   12:41       39:18
748   Meredith Denning       F 20-29     87/112   12:41       39:19
749   Elissa McCoy           F 40-49     84/129   12:42       39:20
750   Torey Walker           F 20-29     88/112   12:43       39:23
751   Tosha Holsted          F 30-39    150/206   12:44       39:27
752   Tricia Dalida          F 20-29     89/112   12:46       39:34
753   Amanda Suttles         F 40-49     85/129   12:46       39:35
754   Jenny Long             F 40-49     86/129   12:48       39:39
755   Weston Frogg           M 01-14      32/38   12:48       39:40
756   Aften Cope             F 30-39    151/206   12:49       39:43
757   Laura Blair            F 40-49     87/129   12:51       39:48
758   Joanne Zebeau          F 60-69      15/32   12:52       39:52
759   Russ Earp              M 60-69      12/20   12:52       39:53
760   Beth Francis           F 30-39    152/206   12:54       39:58
761   Gina Howard            F 50-59      47/79   12:55       40:00
762   Christina Griffith     F 30-39    153/206   12:55       40:02
763   Mark Broersma          M 30-39      90/98   12:55       40:03
764   Tyler Logue            M 20-29      69/75   12:55       40:03
765   Richard Posey          M 20-29      70/75   12:57       40:06
766   Brian Smith            M 40-49      72/84   13:01       40:20
767   Jasmine Downie         F 01-14      28/38   13:02       40:22
768   Whitney Bell           F 30-39    154/206   13:02       40:22
769   Kelly Peele            F 30-39    155/206   13:02       40:23
770   Norberto Roman         M 40-49      73/84   13:06       40:35
771   Katie Weitzel          F 20-29     90/112   13:06       40:35
772   Stephen Weitzel        M 20-29      71/75   13:06       40:35
773   Judith Roman           F 40-49     88/129   13:06       40:36
774   Carrie Blansit         F 40-49     89/129   13:07       40:38
775   Shane Ham              M 40-49      74/84   13:07       40:40
776   Shana Hall             F 30-39    156/206   13:10       40:47
777   MacKenzie Culver       F 15-19        7/8   13:12       40:53
778   Ozge Sandiford         F 30-39    157/206   13:12       40:53
779   Alett Mekler           F 40-49     90/129   13:12       40:54
780   Lindsey Acampa         F 30-39    158/206   13:12       40:54
781   Lindsey Wolfe          F 30-39    159/206   13:12       40:55
782   Lisa Barton            F 40-49     91/129   13:12       40:55
783   Catherine Pierson      F 30-39    160/206   13:12       40:55
784   April Tate             F 40-49     92/129   13:12       40:56
785   Susannah Ford          F 30-39    161/206   13:13       40:56
786   Melania Meleney        F 20-29     91/112   13:13       40:56
787   Kristin Borowski       F 30-39    162/206   13:13       40:56
788   Kristen Larimer        F 30-39    163/206   13:13       40:57
789   Liz Jankowski          F 30-39    164/206   13:13       40:57
790   Jessica Ditto          F 40-49     93/129   13:15       41:03
791   Laura Bailey           F 50-59      48/79   13:18       41:12
792   Talula Perry           F 01-14      29/38   13:21       41:22
793   Ashely Diehl           F 20-29     92/112   13:22       41:24
794   Kelly Diehl            F 40-49     94/129   13:22       41:25
795   Brandi Dixon           F 30-39    165/206   13:26       41:39
796   Chris Rhoades          F 40-49     95/129   13:29       41:47
797   Michael Pierard        M 40-49      75/84   13:32       41:57
798   Maryann Villegas       F 60-69      16/32   13:34       42:03
799   Raven Ham              F 30-39    166/206   13:35       42:06
800   Allison Switzer        F 20-29     93/112   13:35       42:06
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801   Patrick O'Hagan        M 20-29      72/75   13:39       42:18
802   Lindsey Isla           F 30-39    167/206   13:39       42:18
803   Kayla Thornburg        F 20-29     94/112   13:42       42:26
804   Hunter Phillips        M 20-29      73/75   13:42       42:27
805   Marie Mullinax         F 50-59      49/79   13:42       42:27
806   Nathan Price           M 15-19      12/12   13:42       42:27
807   Elizabeth Lacomb       F 30-39    168/206   13:42       42:28
808   Kim Catlett            F 40-49     96/129   13:42       42:29
809   Christie Haggard       F 40-49     97/129   13:47       42:41
810   Linda Fox              F 50-59      50/79   13:51       42:54
811   Aleida Price           F 50-59      51/79   13:52       42:58
812   Brian Thomas           M 50-59      43/54   13:53       43:01
813   Claudia Reyes          F 30-39    169/206   13:54       43:04
814   Micah Runion           F 30-39    170/206   13:54       43:05
815   Dennis Hamilton        M 40-49      76/84   13:57       43:13
816   Robert Priester        M 20-29      74/75   13:58       43:16
817   Amanda Swanson         F 20-29     95/112   13:58       43:17
818   Daryl Lovell           F 60-69      17/32   13:58       43:18
819   James Hendley          M 60-69      13/20   14:02       43:28
820   Sylvia Hendley         F 50-59      52/79   14:02       43:29
821   Lyndsey Johnson        F 40-49     98/129   14:03       43:34
822   Brittney Burns         F 30-39    171/206   14:04       43:36
823   Dannena Smith          F 30-39    172/206   14:05       43:37
824   Heather Rowell         F 30-39    173/206   14:06       43:40
825   Elouise Busby          F 50-59      53/79   14:07       43:46
826   Roxanne Phillips       F 30-39    174/206   14:09       43:51
827   Jessica Lewis          F 30-39    175/206   14:09       43:51
828   Casi Hitchens          F 40-49     99/129   14:12       44:02
829   Holly Brooks           F 40-49    100/129   14:13       44:02
830   Kristy Hill            F 40-49    101/129   14:16       44:12
831   Vicky Tillman          F 50-59      54/79   14:19       44:20
832   Dedra Rogers           F 40-49    102/129   14:19       44:21
833   Alexandria Cooke       F 30-39    176/206   14:20       44:25
834   Mary Wright            F 30-39    177/206   14:21       44:28
835   Melody Wright          F 01-14      30/38   14:21       44:29
836   Wendy Tipton           F 60-69      18/32   14:23       44:35
837   Chris Oneil            M 30-39      91/98   14:24       44:37
838   James Oneil            M 50-59      44/54   14:24       44:38
839   Shelia Taylor          F 50-59      55/79   14:26       44:44
840   Steven Elliott         M 30-39      92/98   14:28       44:50
841   April Leuty            F 50-59      56/79   14:28       44:50
842   Jennifer Keylon        F 30-39    178/206   14:28       44:50
843   Marina Long            F 30-39    179/206   14:29       44:54
844   Briana Feltman         F 40-49    103/129   14:31       44:59
845   Ethan Elliot           M 01-14      33/38   14:34       45:08
846   Jerry Donahue          M 60-69      14/20   14:36       45:14
847   Ashley Cofield         F 30-39    180/206   14:38       45:20
848   Melanie Silva          F 40-49    104/129   14:38       45:20
849   Deanna Smith           F 50-59      57/79   14:38       45:21
850   David Long             M 50-59      45/54   14:40       45:28
851   Jessica Humphries      F 30-39    181/206   14:47       45:48
852   Debbie Garrison        F 60-69      19/32   14:50       45:57
853   Caylin Bursch          F 20-29     96/112   14:52       46:05
854   Jeffrey Rearden        M 50-59      46/54   14:53       46:07
855   Deanna Anderson        F 50-59      58/79   14:53       46:07
856   Paula Vaughn           F 40-49    105/129   14:54       46:11
857   Caden Ryder            M 01-14      34/38   15:00       46:27
858   Susan Dietz            F 50-59      59/79   15:02       46:34
859   Jodi Delahaya          F 50-59      60/79   15:04       46:41
860   Gina McDaniel          F 50-59      61/79   15:04       46:41
861   Charles Moore          M 70-UP        3/5   15:06       46:48
862   Christine Ryder        F 40-49    106/129   15:06       46:48
863   Stephanie Raper        F 20-29     97/112   15:07       46:52
864   Emily Oglesby          F 01-14      31/38   15:08       46:53
865   Rita Elliott           F 30-39    182/206   15:08       46:54
866   Rachel Wyatt           F 30-39    183/206   15:10       47:01
867   Sherrilyn Byrd         F 40-49    107/129   15:10       47:01
868   Tommy McDaniel         M 60-69      15/20   15:10       47:01
869   Kelsey Johnson         F 20-29     98/112   15:11       47:02
870   Van Ogg                M 01-14      35/38   15:15       47:16
871   Sammy Jackson          M 01-14      36/38   15:28       47:57
872   Kristie Jackson        F 40-49    108/129   15:29       47:57
873   Courtney Branson       F 20-29     99/112   15:29       47:59
874   Rosemary Hurayt        F 70-UP        3/7   15:31       48:05
875   Voreata Waddell        F 70-UP        4/7   15:31       48:06
876   Janet Blessing         F 60-69      20/32   15:31       48:07
877   Bob Howell             M 50-59      47/54   15:32       48:09
878   Dawn Thelen            F 40-49    109/129   15:32       48:09
879   Susie Roberts          F 50-59      62/79   15:32       48:09
880   David Jackson          M 60-69      16/20   15:32       48:10
881   Deborah Jackson        F 60-69      21/32   15:32       48:10
882   Jennifer Buttram       F 40-49    110/129   15:35       48:18
883   Bev Reed               F 50-59      63/79   15:36       48:19
884   Brynna Hamilton        F 30-39    184/206   15:36       48:20
885   Patrick Hockenberry    M 01-14      37/38   15:37       48:23
886   Deborah Howell         F 40-49    111/129   15:38       48:26
887   Amy Wagner             F 40-49    112/129   15:40       48:33
888   Lisa Gossett           F 30-39    185/206   15:41       48:37
889   Delphi Perry           F 01-14      32/38   15:52       49:09
890   Daniela De Leon        F 01-14      33/38   15:53       49:12
891   Tim Forshee            M 30-39      93/98   15:56       49:22
892   Alexandra Rivas        F 30-39    186/206   15:56       49:22
893   Hannah Forshee         F 20-29    100/112   15:56       49:23
894   Brooke Zuk             F 30-39    187/206   15:57       49:26
895   Amanda Weatherford     F 30-39    188/206   15:57       49:26
896   Taylor Elliott         F 30-39    189/206   15:57       49:26
897   Jenny Buchanan         F 30-39    190/206   15:57       49:26
898   Michael Hearn          M 50-59      48/54   15:58       49:28
899   Sarah Webb             F 30-39    191/206   15:59       49:30
900   Robin Cloud            F 60-69      22/32   16:00       49:34
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901   Katelyn Schultz        F 30-39    192/206   16:00       49:35
902   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/5   16:01       49:37
903   Veronica Whitlow       F 30-39    193/206   16:06       49:55
904   Lisa Phillips          F 50-59      64/79   16:14       50:17
905   Shelby Mdeiway         F 20-29    101/112   16:15       50:21
906   Jeissy Fraire          F 20-29    102/112   16:15       50:21
907   Rhonda Evans           F 40-49    113/129   16:15       50:22
908   Sheena Stanley         F 30-39    194/206   16:15       50:22
909   Arabella Nelson        F 01-14      34/38   16:18       50:31
910   Leilani Young          F 30-39    195/206   16:19       50:35
911   Kennedy Kennedy        F 20-29    103/112   16:20       50:37
912   Georgina Nelson        F 50-59      65/79   16:21       50:40
913   John Hassett           M 40-49      77/84   16:22       50:42
914   Shannon McElhose       F 40-49    114/129   16:23       50:47
915   Gregory Womack         M 50-59      49/54   16:23       50:47
916   Kim Womack             F 50-59      66/79   16:23       50:47
917   Kandenne Galbraith     F 20-29    104/112   16:24       50:48
918   Wanda Espy             F 50-59      67/79   16:24       50:49
919   Andrew Sterrett        M 20-29      75/75   16:24       50:49
920   Christina Sterrett     F 20-29    105/112   16:24       50:49
921   Deana Rhoton           F 50-59      68/79   16:24       50:49
922   Georgett Olbrysh       F 50-59      69/79   16:24       50:49
923   Cindra Vaden           F 60-69      23/32   16:24       50:49
924   Stacy Fountain         F 40-49    115/129   16:27       50:58
925   Matt Davis             M 30-39      94/98   16:29       51:06
926   Shelby Arp             F 20-29    106/112   16:33       51:17
927   Stephanie Smith        F 40-49    116/129   16:34       51:21
928   Kevin Quinn            M 50-59      50/54   16:36       51:26
929   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/5   16:36       51:28
930   Lynette Carlson        F 40-49    117/129   16:36       51:28
931   Lori Moss              F 40-49    118/129   16:36       51:28
932   Tylan Blansit          M 40-49      78/84   16:42       51:46
933   Karen Blansit          F 40-49    119/129   16:42       51:46
934   Vicki Fisher           F 50-59      70/79   16:50       52:10
935   Audrey Robbins         F 01-14      35/38   16:51       52:12
936   Elizabeth Robbins      F 30-39    196/206   16:51       52:12
937   Sophia Robbins         F 01-14      36/38   16:51       52:13
938   Kris Yates             M 40-49      79/84   16:52       52:16
939   Meredith McDaniel      F 20-29    107/112   16:52       52:18
940   Laura McEwen           F 30-39    197/206   16:53       52:19
941   Casey McEwen           M 50-59      51/54   16:53       52:19
942   Dianne Strong          F 50-59      71/79   17:01       52:43
943   Sean Perry             M 40-49      80/84   17:03       52:52
944   Beverly Manning        F 50-59      72/79   17:13       53:21
945   Scott Floyd            M 50-59      52/54   17:13       53:23
946   Lori Brandon           F 50-59      73/79   17:14       53:23
947   Ellyn Payne            F 30-39    198/206   17:14       53:24
948   Damon Rudisin          M 01-14      38/38   17:20       53:42
949   Hugh Moore             M 70-UP        4/5   17:22       53:48
950   Tamyra Spurlock        F 30-39    199/206   17:27       54:05
951   Patrick Nelson         M 50-59      53/54   17:28       54:07
952   Kaitlyn Nelson         F 01-14      37/38   17:28       54:08
953   Polo Trevino           M 60-69      17/20   17:31       54:17
954   Jim Terney             M 60-69      18/20   17:31       54:17
955   Keri Hallman           F 30-39    200/206   17:31       54:19
956   Brittany Elkins        F 30-39    201/206   17:32       54:21
957   David Elkins           M 30-39      95/98   17:33       54:23
958   Tracy Arp              M 50-59      54/54   17:38       54:37
959   Jeff Smith             M 40-49      81/84   17:38       54:38
960   Julie Quinn            F 40-49    120/129   17:38       54:39
961   Sharon Henderson       F 50-59      74/79   17:47       55:06
962   Stephanie Mayfield     F 30-39    202/206   17:47       55:06
963   Sue Brand              F 40-49    121/129   17:47       55:06
964   Ann Crosby             F 50-59      75/79   17:48       55:08
965   Deborah Adams          F 50-59      76/79   17:48       55:09
966   Makayla Drabik         F 20-29    108/112   17:49       55:12
967   Miranda McAllister     F 15-19        8/8   17:54       55:29
968   Melanie Phillips       F 40-49    122/129   17:54       55:29
969   Robert Gayle           M 60-69      19/20   18:06       56:07
970   Anna Creswell          F 20-29    109/112   18:08       56:11
971   Suzanne Creswell       F 60-69      24/32   18:08       56:12
972   Deborah Slaughter      F 60-69      25/32   18:19       56:45
973   Jackie Williams        F 70-UP        5/7   18:19       56:45
974   Cindy Payne            F 60-69      26/32   18:22       56:54
975   April Rudisin          F 40-49    123/129   18:25       57:04
976   Karen Sarnosky         F 50-59      77/79   18:29       57:17
977   Audrey Picklesimer     F 30-39    203/206   18:29       57:17
978   Jane Hubbard           F 70-UP        6/7   18:32       57:26
979   Leslie Ryan            F 20-29    110/112   18:35       57:37
980   Blake Ryan             M 30-39      96/98   18:36       57:37
981   Nancy Mashburn         F 60-69      27/32   18:38       57:43
982   Paul Eberhardt         M 60-69      20/20   18:40       57:50
983   Robert Fletcher        M 40-49      82/84   18:44       58:03
984   Melanie Owens          F 60-69      28/32   18:56       58:39
985   Mandy Shearer          F 30-39    204/206   18:58       58:48
986   Abigail Robbins        F 01-14      38/38   19:00       58:52
987   Lainey Hendrix         F 20-29    111/112   19:00       58:53
988   Clare Wilson           F 40-49    124/129   19:00       58:53
989   Heather McDonald       F 30-39    205/206   19:01       58:55
990   Michael Robbins        M 40-49      83/84   19:04       59:05
991   Robert Shearer         M 30-39      97/98   19:04       59:06
992   Kelly Komorowski       F 40-49    125/129   19:23     1:00:03
993   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/5   19:23     1:00:04
994   Renita Hollsten        F 50-59      78/79   19:23     1:00:05
995   Meagan Ray             F 20-29    112/112   19:25     1:00:10
996   Joshua Ray             M 30-39      98/98   19:26     1:00:12
997   Linda Caldwell         F 70-UP        7/7   19:27     1:00:18
998   Rosie Russell          F 60-69      29/32   19:34     1:00:39
999   Leslie Miller          F 30-39    206/206   19:36     1:00:44
1000  Michele Gates          F 50-59      79/79   19:36     1:00:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Elly Hall              F 60-69      30/32   20:14     1:02:44
1002  Roslyn White           F 60-69      31/32   20:15     1:02:47
1003  Juanita Montgomery     F 60-69      32/32   21:31     1:06:40
1004  Valarie Crane          F 40-49    126/129   21:33     1:06:46
1005  Chris Sanborn          M 40-49      84/84   21:33     1:06:47
1006  Rachel Newmyer         F 40-49    127/129   21:34     1:06:52
1007  Ray Harrington         M 70-UP        5/5   21:35     1:06:53
1008  Jennifer Davis         F 40-49    128/129   21:35     1:06:54
1009  Teresa Clouse          F 40-49    129/129   23:35     1:13:05
1010  Unknown Unknown                       0/0   18:25            
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